
LED Bulb SMT Glue Dispenser Machine Full Automatic 0.1mm
accuracy

Basic Information

China

ETON

CCC, CE

HT-D12-1200

1 set

USD 20000-27500

Vacuum wooden box packaging

5-8 work days

L/C, T/T

50 sets per month

Product Specification

Glue Dispenser Machine

ETON

1800mm*1050mm*1550mm

800kg

0.1mm

200°C

220AC 50Hz

1.5KW

23°C±2°C

Magnetic Linear Motor Drive

LED bulb SMT glue dispenser machine , 
LED light SMT glue dispenser machine , 
LED bulb smt glue dispenser
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Name:

Brand:

Dimension:

Weight:

Dispensing Accuracy:

Heating Temperature:

Power:

Power Consumption:

Operating Environment:

Drive Way:

Highlight:

Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
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Product Description

LED light Full automatic SMT LED bulb SMT glue dispenser machine
The features
1. English interface option, easy to operate
2. CCD positioning system, visual positioning compensation automatically, correct the deviation of PCB
3. Large size track, suitable for different size of PCB
4. Contactless high speed injection dispensing head, dispensing glue continously with high efficiency
5. Intelligent dispensing head ensure good performance, high efficiency and lower glue wasting
6. Full time monitoring of glue volume, auto-prompting low glue volume
7. Dispensing head constant temperature function, ensure the glue in liquid
 
The technical parameter
Model HT-D12-1200
Dimension
Length 1800mm
Width 1050mm
Height 1550mm
Total weight 800Kg
PCB
Max PCB size 1200*500mm
PCB Clamping Adjustable pressure pneumatic
Dispensing mode Pneumatic injection value
Vision system
No.of camera 1 set industrial camera
Dispensing accuracy 0.1mm
Heating temperature 200°C
Dispensing height < 15mm
Dispensing speed 90000 CPH
Power 220AC 50Hz
Power consumption 1.5KW
Operating environment 23°C±2°C
Drive way magnetic linear motor drive
Max running speed 1200mm/sec
Transmission direction Single(left right or right-left)
Transmission way Online drive
Gas consumption 0.4-0.6mpa (4-6 kgf / cm2) 150N/min
Electrical control Independent research and development by ETON
1 Set motion control card Independent research and development by ETON
 
 
Company introduction
 
ETON was founded in 2011. Jiangxi intelligent manufacturing Park was completed in 202. It is a manufacturing and process
solution provider focusing on R&D, production, sales and service of SMT high-speed pick and place machines and SMT
peripheral automation.
More than 11 years experience
Exported to more than 20 countries and regions
Obtain a number of intellectual property technologies
China high-tech enterprise
The 4th China LED First Innovation Award
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FAQ:
1. What the language of the machine?
Our equipment has both Chinese and English versions.
2. Why you choose ETON?
ETON has more than 11 years experience. ETON is in the leading position in the field of pick and place machine and commit
to continuously providing the market with products and services that are “ more intelligent, more professional, more efficient,
and lower consumption”.
3. what about the after sales?
We provide 1 year after sales service.
4. Is there any other equipment besides the mounter machine?
We have a complete SMT line of machine, such as solder paste printer machine, conveyor, reflow oven. We also offer
customization.
5. Is The operating software reliable?
Yes, of course. Our software is R&D independently by ourselves.



 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com

HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA

Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
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